
RELP Fırdöndü Kaldırma Mapası

RELP Çal›şma Yük Limitleri

Dar alan

Limitli y
ükseklik

Dikey kaldırma

Tek noktadan

kaldırma

2903 38 08

2903 38 10

2903 38 12

2903 38 16

2903 38 20

2903 38 24

2903 38 30

2903 38 36

2903 38 42

2903 38 48

M A P A L A R  v e  E Y E  B O L T ’ L A R

Art.No. Model Ölçüler (mm) Ağırlık
(kg)

Simetrik yük
(t)

Sapan Bacak Sayısı

Açı ß

1

0º *

1

90º

2

0º

2

90º

2 simetrik

0 - 45º 45 - 60º

3-4 simetrik

0 - 45º 45 - 60º
Tork

anahtarı
Allen

anahtarı

 
 
54




